- Man

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Proper Noun One

Proper Noun Two

Proper Noun Two

Adjective

Noun

Conjunctions

Adjective

Adjective

Pronoun

Noun Plus Es

Noun Plus Es

Noun Plus Es

Body Part Plus S

Interjection

Specia Noun

Drink

Verb - Past Tense

Possessive Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Special Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Planet

Some Kind Of Monster
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

Verb - Past Tense

Body Part Plus S

Pronoun

Country

Relative

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Clothing

Adverb

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun Two

Noun




- Mman

took out to play when aea
, gained , powers. could
now shoot out of hiseyes, could hover over , See through
. He had big and muscular . His other friend went and asked
him if he could get him a . He said ok and then he went to get adrink and then
back to his . After that he set out to find a
and to and fought a . He
off. Now had gotten what his other friend told him
to get. After that he went partying in . Then his found him
and picked him by the threw him into
deptinthe at night. He woke to find it was just a dream

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

